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# Position Title Number Hired
Recruitment Source of 
Successful Applicant(s)
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# Name of Recruitment Source Address Contact Person
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



Recruitment Source(s) Used to Fill the Vacancy
Number of Interviews Referred by 

Each Recruitment Source
Total Number 
Interviewed Recruiter

Telephone Number Entitled to Notification
Total Number 

of Referrals
Total Number Full-

Time Hires



Req # Date Posted Date Filled


